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Поступление учащихся 9 класса

	Колич
выпускников 
	Поступили
 в 10 класс 
	Поступили в 
колледжи 
	Поступили 
в ПТУ 
	Иное
	

	27

12
	12/44%

5/42%
	12/44%

6/50%
	3/ 12%

-
	

1/8%
	



Поступление учащихся 11 класса

	Коли-чествовыпускников
	Поступили в ВУЗы
	Поступили в колледжи
	Поступили в ПТУ
	Работа
	
	Армия

	11

9
	5/45%

1/11%
	6/55%

1/11%
	

------
	  -----

7/78%
	
	1/3%




